DONNINI'S

SINCE 1952

COVID BUSINESS CHECK IN.
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PLEASE SCAN ON ARRIVAL

BREADS

FOCACCIA. extra virgin olive oil, sea salt pp 4
COVACCINO. baked tuscan flatbread, asiago, prosciutto san daniele 13.9
BRUSCHETTA. focaccia, seasonal tomatoes, basil, extra virgin olive oil 15.9
PIADINA. roast veal, tuna mayonnaise, rocket 16.9
ENTREE / MAINS

SALAD LEAVES. avocado, tomatoes, balsamico dressing (gf) 12.9
Hand-picked GREEN BEANS. toasted almond & mustard seeds (gf) 16.9
PROSCIUTTO SAN DANIELE. house brined cerignola olives (gf) 16.9
Local MUSSEL & OCTOPUS SALAD. lemon, extra virgin olive oil, radicchio (gf) 18.9
BURRATINA CAPRESE. baby burrata, tomato medley, basil (gf) (add sicilian anchovies + 6.5) 16.9
Grilled local CALAMARI. wild rocket, tomatoes, chilli (gf) 25.5/36.5
Line caught FISH OF THE DAY. organic stone fruit salad (gf) 38.5
EYE FILLET MEDALLIONS. beetroot, goat’s cheese, snow pea tendrils (gf) 300g 42

HANDMADE PASTA

Our pasta portion is designed to be a PLATE OF PASTA — a larger portion will incur an additional cost @ 10
Donnini’s pasta is handmade daily using free range eggs & ‘00’ flour

TRIS DI PASTA DONNINI. our selection of three: 28 /38
GNOCCHI ALPOMODORO. TORTELLI DI RICOTTA CON MASCARPONE. TAGLIATELLE AL RAGU NOSTRO

MEZZI RIGATONI. pork sausage ragu, pecorino cream, fresh peas 26.9
RAVIOLI. veal, pork & parmigiano ravioli, organic cherry tomato sugo, basil 32.9
NICOLA POTATO GNOCCHI. san marzano tomatoes, basil 28.9
SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLI. cream of mascarpone 29.9
LINGUINE. southern gld prawns, organic garlic, wild rocket, tomato, chilli 28.9
LASAGNA. bolognese, béchamel, parmigiano reggiano one size 300g+ 26.9
DESSERTS

APRICOT CROSTATA. vanilla cream 13.5
Vanilla PANNA COTTA. blueberries (gf) 14.5
TIRAMISU. mascarpone, coffee, savoiardi, liqueurs 14.5

(gf) gluten free

All eftpos transactions will incur a $0.50 card fee.
All credit card transactions will incur a 1.49% credit card fee.




DONNINI'S

BEER

PERONI 3.5
PERONI nastro azzurro
MENABREA blonde lager

WINES

AU/NZ

IT/FR

STARBOROUGH sauvignon blanc

TOKAR ESTATE chardonnay
CASTELLI chardonnay

PIERRO sem sauv blanc

ROCK BARE riesling

RIESLING FREAK NO.3 riesling
QUARTIER pinot gris

ALTO! ALTO! rose

TOBACCO ROAD sang. barbera
TOKAR ESTATE pinot noir
KENNEDY henrietta shiraz
GEMBROOK HILL pinot noir
HURLEY hommage pinot noir
COOPER BURNS shiraz
YANGARRA shiraz
YANGARRA gsm

CASTELLI cabernet sauvignon
HICKINBOTHAM cab. sauv.

SINCE 1952
7 COBURG lager
8 COOPERS pale ale (375ml)
9
vintage region
20 marlborough, n.z.
19 yarra valley, vic.
18 pemberton, w.a.
20 margaret river, w.a.
19 clare valley, sa
20 eden valley, s.a.
19 morn. peninsula, vic.
19 victoria
18 king valley, vic.
19 yarra valley, vic.
19 heathcote, vic.
18 yarra valley, vic.
18 morn. peninsula, vic.
18 barossa valley, s.a.
18 mclaren vale, s.a.
17 mclaren vale, s.a
16 frankland river, w.a.
17 mclaren vale, s.a.

CARPENE MALVOLTI prosecco docg nv

LOUIS ROEDERER brut premier
PICOLLO ERNESTO gavi docg
BIANCAMANO erbaluce
RUSSOLO pinot grigio doc
NARDELLO soave doc

FLETCHER barbera d’asti

nv
19
17
18
19

19

BARBARESCO langhe nebbiolo doc 17

FATORIA aglianco docg
TEDESCHI nicalo valpolicella doc

15
17

BARONE SERGIO nero d’avola doc 18

MONTEVECCHIO moscato

19

veneto
champagne
piemonte
piemonte
venezia giulia
verona

piemonte
piemonte
campagna
verona
sicily

heathcote, vic.

10

glass bottle

12 48.5
15 60
65

70

45.5

52.5

68

14 55
12 48.5
15 60
14 55
95

120

65

58.5

55

62.5

120

12 49.5
120

54.5

68

65

75

75
110
88
90
80

12 48.5



